
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Corrie Yaw cyaw@porthouston.com
Reid Berkenmeier (Guest) (Unverified) reid@mcdonaldinc.com 5044 Timber Creek Dr Houston Texas 77017 8322487978 Project Manager C.F. McDonald Electric Inc.
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Edward Varela evarela@porthouston.com
Austin Hughes ahughes@tchdrillers.com 4040 Ellis Road Friendswood TX 77546 2819932999 Estimator TCH Underground
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@harriscountytx.gov
Luoma, Steve STLuoma@lan-inc.com
Raymond Short rshort@gisy.com 10459 Rustic Gate La Porte Texas 77571 8327678168 Division Manager GIS/Sun Industries
John Osborn john@burrereng.com
Wayne Berkenmeier wayneb@mcdonaldinc.com 5044 Timber Creek Houston TX 77017 7139211368 Vice President McDonald Electric
Eric Burrer eric@burrereng.com
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